•
(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only

400254399814

12/09/13--01030--015 **130.00

2013 DEC -9

PM 1:20



COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section
Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: HRHARSHMAN LLC.

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Holly Taylor
Name of Person
Doodle's Pizza & Mini Mart
Firm/Company
9233 Front Beach Road
Address
Panama City Beach FI 32407
City/State and Zip Code
hrharshman@yahoo.com
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Holly Taylor

.,850

691-2354

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

Name of Person

□\$125.00 Filing Fee

\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

(additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street/Courier Address

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

HRHARSHMAN LL					
	(Must end with the words "Limited I	Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")			
ARTICLE II -					
The mailing add	ress and street address of th	e principal office of the Limited Li	ability Co	ompan	ıy is:
Principal Offic	e Address:	Mailing Address:			
9233 Front Beach F	Road	6407 Letohatchee Street			
Panama Beach Fl 3	2407	Panama City, Fl 32404			
77	61 21				
The name and tr	Holly Taylor		JALLA.	2013 DE	7
The name and tr	Holly Taylor	he registered agent are:	PALLAHAS	2013 DEC -	
The name and tr	Holly Taylor N 647 S. Hwy 22 A	ame	ALLAHASSIS	2013 DEC -9	
The name and tr	Holly Taylor N 647 S. Hwy 22 A Florida stree	ame et address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	JEWERTY OF S	1	
The name and tr	Holly Taylor N 647 S. Hwy 22 A Florida stree Panama City	ame et address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) FL 32404	JALLAHASSEE ELOPI	6-	
The name and tr	Holly Taylor N 647 S. Hwy 22 A Florida stree Panama City	ame et address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) 32404	JALLAHASSEE ELOPIDA	6-	Section 1

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

FFFECTIVE DATE 12/02/13

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Memb	ar.
MORW — Managing Memb	ei -
MGR	Holly Taylor
	647 S. Hwy 22 A
	Panama City, FI 32404
MGRM	Sarah Harshman
	647 S. Hwy 22 A
	Panama City, FI 32404
(Use attachment if necessary)	
CLE V: Effective date, if other effective date is listed, the da	
CLE V: Effective date, if other	te must be specific and cannot be more than five business diling.)
CLE V: Effective date, if other effective date is listed, the date or 90 days after the date of f REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	te must be specific and cannot be more than five business of thing.) Allow Jesler Later Jesler
CLE V: Effective date, if other effective date is listed, the date or 90 days after the date of f REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	te must be specific and cannot be more than five business of thing.) ALLAHASSAY Alla Jeslan
CLE V: Effective date, if other effective date is listed, the date or 90 days after the date of f REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a constitutes an affirmation of an aware that any fall	te must be specific and cannot be more than five business of filing.) Allow Leven
CLE V: Effective date, if other effective date is listed, the date or 90 days after the date of f REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a constitutes an affirmation of an aware that any fall	te must be specific and cannot be more than five business diling.) All Jells a member or an authorized representative of a member. ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document ion under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are time. So lise information submitted in a document to the Department of State

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)